
Village of Orland Park
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 02/01/2013 User: sschueler

Status: POSTED Due Date: 02/01/2013
Bank Account: Fifth Third Bank-Accounts Payable

Invoice Type: All Created By: All

Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 1029 : AUTOMATIC CONTROL SERVICES 2689 I12-010151 12-003089 12/19/2012 1 Integrate the Villa West Stormwater Stations
existing Weather Station into SCADA
network.

031-6007-443200 $ 3,300.00

[VENDOR] 1065 : AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOC. 016383-12114 I13-000222 13-000154 01/18/2013 1 Planning Advisory Service 010-2003-429300 $ 1,095.00

016383-12114 I13-000222 13-000154 01/18/2013 2 Planning & Environmental Law 010-2003-429300 $ 360.00

016383-12114 I13-000222 13-000154 01/18/2013 3 Zoning Practice 010-2003-429300 $ 95.00

[VENDOR] 1100 : G.W. BERKHEIMER CO., INC. 940454 I12-010839 12-000186 01/17/2013 1 SPLX HVAC parts 283-4007-461700 $ 142.85

[VENDOR] 1156 : COOK COUNTY RECORDER &
REGISTRAR

INV228123112 I12-011004 12-003584 01/25/2013 1 Recording Fees - Trustee Deed -
27-29-300-035-0000

010-0000-442300 $ 44.00

INV228123112 I12-011004 12-003584 01/25/2013 2 Recording Fees - Bike/Walking Path 010-0000-442300 $ 128.00

INV228123112 I12-011004 12-003584 01/25/2013 3 Recording Fees - Marquette Development
Agreement

010-2003-442300 $ 78.00

[VENDOR] 1165 : COM ED 1755159035 I12-010951 01/25/2013 1 10/18-11/16 031-6002-441300 $ 2,472.87

3062020038 I12-010952 01/25/2013 1 10/25-11/27 010-5002-441300 $ 3,610.34

1755159035 I12-010953 01/25/2013 1 11/16-12/19 031-6002-441300 $ 3,630.26

2259055057 I12-010954 01/25/2013 1 9/26-11/27 010-5002-441300 $ 2,843.17

1143730037 I12-010978 01/25/2013 1 8/27-9/25 282-0000-441300 $ 32.21

1143736011 I12-010979 01/25/2013 1 12/26-12/31 010-1700-441300 $ 5.74

4428074000 I12-010980 01/25/2013 1 11/26-12/26 010-9450-441300 $ 24.12

2259055057 I12-010981 01/25/2013 1 10/25-12/28 010-5002-441300 $ 2,837.93

3062020038 I12-010982 01/25/2013 1 11/27-12/28 010-5002-441300 $ 2,165.20

1463077019 I12-011003 01/25/2013 1 12/13-1/16 010-9450-441300 $ 631.52

[VENDOR] 1170 : CONSOLIDATED HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
230

12/31/2012 I13-000102 12/31/2012 1 Permit fees remitted from the 4th quarter
2012

010-0000-223010 $ 7,566.00

[VENDOR] 1230 : EJ 3506904 I12-010009 12-003294 12/12/2012 1 Food Grade Grease, original order was 12,
recvd.24 Sanitary Cover

031-6002-460290 $ 297.00

[VENDOR] 1274 : FEDEX 2-145-76917 I13-000281 01/23/2013 1 Shipping: 1/8/13 010-1400-441600 $ 102.96

2-145-76917 I13-000282 01/23/2013 1 Shipping:1/2/13 010-7002-441600 $ 12.44

2-145-76917 I13-000282 01/23/2013 2 Shipping: 1/9/13 010-7002-441600 $ 6.90

2-132-38723 I12-010889 01/23/2013 1 Shipping: 12/27/12 010-2003-441600 $ 29.06

2-132-38723 I12-010890 01/23/2013 1 Shipping:12/19/12 010-7002-441600 $ 8.34

2-125-79245 I13-000283 01/23/2013 1 Shipping: Loy Lee 12/19/12 010-2003-441600 $ 17.54

2-125-79245 I12-010891 01/23/2013 1 Shipping:Corrigan 12/19/12 010-2003-441600 $ 27.35

2-125-79245 I12-010892 01/23/2013 1 Shipping: 12/13/12 010-7002-441600 $ 10.50

2-117-78337 I12-010893 01/23/2013 1 Shipping:Corrigan 12/10/12 010-2003-441600 $ 22.81
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Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order
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2-117-78337 I12-010894 01/23/2013 1 Shipping:12/10/12 010-1400-441600 $ 21.28

2-117-78337 I12-010895 01/23/2013 1 shipping:12/11/12 010-1400-441600 $ 18.73

2-117-78337 I12-010896 01/23/2013 1 Shipping:12/13/12 010-7002-441600 $ 6.43

2-109-91060 I12-010897 01/23/2013 1 Shipping: 12/3/12 & 12/5/12 010-1400-441600 $ 130.81

2-109-91060 I12-010898 01/23/2013 1 Shipping: 11/30/12 010-7002-441600 $ 15.38

2-102-50036 I12-010899 01/23/2013 1 Shipping:11/2/12 010-1400-441600 $ 18.81

[VENDOR] 1298 : FUL-LINE JANITOR SUPPLY, INC. 2209 I12-010855 12-000366 01/18/2013 1 cleaning supplies for Civic Center 021-1800-461300 $ 243.35

[VENDOR] 1307 : GASVODA & ASSOCIATES, INC. 13IJJD0005 I12-010949 12-002318 01/24/2013 1 Replacement pump Barnes 7.5hp for
Pinewood Lift Station

031-6003-461700 $ 4,265.00

[VENDOR] 1376 : AT & T 349-7787 I12-010905 01/23/2013 1 11/22-12/21 010-0000-441100 $ 77.18

349-7787 I12-010906 01/23/2013 1 12/22-01/21/13 010-0000-441100 $ 77.18

[VENDOR] 1395 : ILLINOIS STATE POLICE 12/31/12 I12-011035 12-003598 01/31/2013 1 December 2012 CC:3990 ORI:IL016830L 010-1500-432990 $ 262.00

[VENDOR] 1396 : IMPRESSION PRINTING 11032 I13-000319 13-000344 01/29/2013 1 vehicle impoundment form 010-7002-460140 $ 336.79

[VENDOR] 1420 : ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 1/14/2013 I13-000122 01/18/2013 1 4th Quarter Sales Tax Payable 283-0000-229170 $ 189.00

[VENDOR] 1447 : KALE UNIFORMS, INC. 819665 I13-000146 12-002478 01/16/2013 1 Men's short sleeve light blue shirts. Item
number 94R6625

010-7002-460190 $ 76.00

[VENDOR] 1463 : KLEIN, THORPE AND JENKINS LTD. 01/22/13 I12-011001 12-000777 01/25/2013 1 General Legal Fees-December 010-0000-432100 $ 23,444.39

01/22/13 I12-011001 12-000777 01/25/2013 2 143rd & LaGrange ROW Legal
Fees-December

054-0000-484800 $ 960.00

01/22/13 I12-011001 12-000777 01/25/2013 3 Development Legal Fees (Billed to
Developers)

010-0000-110000 $ 2,449.10

01/22/13 I12-011001 12-000777 01/25/2013 4 Main Street Triangle Legal Services 282-0000-432100 $ 4,289.00

[VENDOR] 1483 : LAW ENFORCEMENT TARGETS, INC. 0206777-IN I12-010907 12-003264 01/23/2013 1 NRR 25-Noise Reduction Earmuffs/Patrol
Ofcrs. /#HB-25. (Training Materials)

010-7002-460240 $ 179.00

0206777-IN I12-010907 12-003264 01/23/2013 2 Shipping & Handling Charge. 010-7002-460240 $ 16.38

[VENDOR] 1511 : MARTIN IMPLEMENT SALES, INC. E04642 I12-010914 12-002970 01/23/2013 1 Honda EU2000 w/ultra quiet 2000 inverter
generator with Honda engine

283-4003-460180 $ 1,978.00

[VENDOR] 1542 : FLEETPRIDE 51811481 I13-000245 13-000104 01/18/2013 1 truck parts 010-5006-461800 $ 173.25

51816136 I13-000246 13-000104 01/18/2013 1 truck parts 010-5006-461800 $ 17.76

51702466 I13-000247 13-000104 01/18/2013 1 truck parts 010-5006-461800 $ 20.40

[VENDOR] 1545 : MIDWEST ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE VOO6 I12-010874 12-000222 01/22/2013 1 Employee Medical/RTW/Annual Exams 010-1100-429500 $ 222.50

VOO5 I12-010875 12-000222 01/22/2013 1 Pre-Employment Exams 010-1100-429510 $ 495.00

[VENDOR] 1574 : NATIONAL ARBOR DAY FOUNDATION 1/10/13 I13-000228 13-000121 01/18/2013 1 NATIONAL ARBOR DAY FOUNDATION
MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FOR JOHN J.
INGRAM -JANUARY 2013 THROUGH
JANUARY 2014.

010-5001-429200 $ 15.00

1/10/13 I13-000229 13-000121 01/18/2013 1 NATIONAL ARBOR DAY FRIENDS OF
TREE CITY USA MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL
FOR JOHN J. INGRAM - JANUARY 2013

010-5001-429200 $ 15.00
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THROUGH JANUARY 2014.

[VENDOR] 1596 : NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORPORATION 90054302 I13-000280 13-000303 01/23/2013 1 Lease of land at 144th St. and Oak Ave. 026-0000-444100 $ 6,708.00

90052875 I12-011036 12-003594 01/31/2013 1 Lease agreement for Permit NW 5294.
2012/2013 Reference:RKZ6310008

031-6001-444100 $ 140.00

90053099 I12-011037 12-003594 01/31/2013 1 Lease agreement for Permit NW 4310.
2012/2013 Reference: RKZ6310004
Invoice-90053099

031-6001-444100 $ 78.43

[VENDOR] 1601 : NICOR 2742855 I13-000306 01/25/2013 1 11/27-12/27 031-6002-441700 $ 142.95

2833428 I12-010955 01/25/2013 1 11/30-01/02 031-6002-441700 $ 188.74

2838662 I12-010956 01/25/2013 1 11/29-12/31 031-6002-441700 $ 538.58

2877788 I12-010957 01/25/2013 1 11/29-12/31 031-6002-441700 $ 23.73

3382544 I12-010958 01/25/2013 1 11/29-12/31 282-0000-441700 $ 99.50

3467534 I12-010959 01/25/2013 1 11/26-12/26 031-6002-441700 $ 127.60

3562133 I12-010960 01/25/2013 1 11/30-01/03 283-4005-441700 $ 243.11

3607135 I12-010961 01/25/2013 1 12/05-01/07 031-6002-441700 $ 37.90

3626352 I12-010962 01/25/2013 1 10/17-11/14 031-6002-441700 $ 50.99

3626352 I12-010963 01/25/2013 1 10/17-12/17 031-6002-441700 $ 56.73

3679899 I12-010964 01/25/2013 1 11/29-12/31 282-0000-441700 $ 23.90

3891315 I12-010965 01/25/2013 1 12/05-01/07 283-4007-441700 $ 5,566.07

4151769 I12-010966 01/25/2013 1 12/10-01/10 031-6002-441700 $ 25.25

4237796 I12-010967 01/25/2013 1 12/13-01/15 031-6002-441700 $ 114.47

4284883 I12-010968 01/25/2013 1 05/04-08/31 026-0000-441700 $ 13.28

4284883 I12-010969 01/25/2013 1 08/31-11/01 026-0000-441700 $ 319.62

4284883 I12-010970 01/25/2013 1 11/01-12/03 026-0000-441700 $ 357.66

4284883 I12-010971 01/25/2013 1 12/03-01/03 026-0000-441700 $ 598.24

4285752 I12-010972 01/25/2013 1 11/27-12/26 031-6002-441700 $ 254.97

4506822 I12-010973 01/25/2013 1 10/29-11/29 282-0000-441700 $ 42.81

4506822 I12-010974 01/25/2013 1 11/29-12/31 282-0000-441700 $ 50.11

4571765 I12-010975 01/25/2013 1 11/29-12/31 031-6002-441700 $ 42.79

4006061 I12-010976 01/25/2013 1 11/27-12/27 010-1700-441700 $ 445.29

4116301 I12-010977 01/25/2013 1 11/27-12/27 010-1700-441700 $ 108.89

2585288 I12-011018 01/30/2013 1 10/19-11/29 282-0000-441700 $ 41.19

2585288 I12-011019 01/30/2013 1 11/29-12/31 282-0000-441700 $ 32.42

4320539 I13-000323 01/30/2013 1 10/19-11/29 282-0000-441700 $ 46.31

4320539 I12-011020 01/30/2013 1 11/29-12/31 282-0000-441700 $ 40.98

[VENDOR] 1612 : ORLAND PARK BAKERY 51392 I13-000274 13-000249 01/22/2013 1 4 dox donuts 010-9450-460290 $ 42.72

[VENDOR] 1616 : ORLAND PARK AREA CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

MR0202013 I13-000254 13-000217 01/18/2013 1 Annual dues for Orland Chamber 283-4001-429200 $ 135.00

[VENDOR] 1619 : ORLAND PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY 12/31/2012 I13-000104 12/31/2012 1 Permit fees from 4th quarter to remit to
Library

010-0000-223020 $ 2,250.00

[VENDOR] 1623 : ORLAND BOWL, INC. 12/20/12 I12-010885 12-003581 01/23/2013 1 Payment for Time To Spare Bowling Fall
2012

283-4008-490100 $ 4,200.00

14 I12-011015 12-003588 01/29/2013 1 Payment for Christmas bowling camp
December 26-28, 2012 at Orland Bowl.

283-4002-490200 $ 330.00
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[VENDOR] 1630 : ORLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT #135 12/31/2012 I13-000105 01/31/2013 1 Permit fees collected from the 4th quarter to
remit

010-0000-223020 $ 17,577.00

[VENDOR] 1644 : PATTEN INDUSTRIES, INC. PM800005619 I13-000257 13-000236 01/18/2013 1 Aerial lift truck 5237 (tree truck) engine oil
leak repairs. Timing cover and frt crank seal
leaks.

010-5006-443400 $ 869.21

[VENDOR] 1724 : SAFETY SUPPLY ILLINOIS 1902545524 I13-000256 13-000128 01/18/2013 1 OVERSHOE WORKBRUTES PVC BLACK 010-5002-464700 $ 78.00

1902545524 I13-000256 13-000128 01/18/2013 2 OVERSHOE WORKBRUTES PVC BLACK 010-5002-464700 $ 78.00

1902545524 I13-000256 13-000128 01/18/2013 3 OVERSHOE WORKBRUTES PVC BLACK 010-5002-464700 $ 52.00

1902545524 I13-000256 13-000128 01/18/2013 4 Freight 010-5002-464700 $ 21.57

[VENDOR] 1765 : SILVER LAKE COUNTRY CLUB 01/17/12 I13-000307 13-000307 01/25/2013 1 Deposit for February 22 Commissioners
Dinner

010-1500-484990 $ 300.00

[VENDOR] 1833 : TERRY'S FORD LINCOLN-MERCURY INC. 72863 I13-000233 13-000224 01/18/2013 1 Air bag warning light-invoice # 72863 010-5006-461800 $ 11.90

CM72394 I12-010861 12-000358 01/18/2013 1 credit for new part returned 010-5006-461800 $ -99.72

[VENDOR] 1894 : WASTE MANAGEMENT OF IL 1567085-2009-3 I12-010877 12-003224 01/22/2013 1 Dumpster rental 10yrd roll off dumpster to
haul away roofing material from the Humphry
garage.

010-1700-443100 $ 325.00

1567085-2009-3 I12-010877 12-003224 01/22/2013 2 Fuel/environmental charge 010-1700-443100 $ 99.87

1567085-2009-3 I12-010877 12-003224 01/22/2013 3 Administrative fee 010-1700-443100 $ 4.00

[VENDOR] 1898 : HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 5943764 I12-010593 12-000174 01/09/2013 1 Water Main Repair Parts 031-6002-462400 $ 1,962.00

[VENDOR] 2065 : ILLINOIS ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
ASSN.

01/01/13 I13-000221 13-000155 01/18/2013 1 2013 Membership Renewal for Cheryl Jordan
- Membership ID - 03AN634

010-2002-429200 $ 45.00

[VENDOR] 2092 : SSEHC 12/11/12 I13-000220 13-000156 01/18/2013 1 2013 Membership Dues - Cheryl Jordan -
Code Enforcement Inspector

010-2002-429200 $ 200.00

[VENDOR] 2134 : USA MOBILITY WIRELESS, INC V6399369L I12-010863 01/18/2013 1 12/13/12-01/12/13 010-7002-441900 $ 119.03

W6399369A I13-000260 01/18/2013 1 01/13/13-01/12/13 010-7002-441900 $ 118.79

V6325718L I12-011011 01/29/2013 1 12/1-12/31 010-7002-441900 $ 5.30

V6325718L I12-011011 01/29/2013 2 12/1-12/31 283-4003-441900 $ 22.25

V6325718L I12-011011 01/29/2013 3 12/1-12/31 010-5001-441900 $ 119.80

V6325718L I12-011011 01/29/2013 4 12/1-12/31 031-6001-441900 $ 126.69

V6325718L I12-011011 01/29/2013 5 12/1-12/31 010-5006-441900 $ 23.07

[VENDOR] 2199 : STANDARD REGISTER CO. 4118013 I12-010579 12-003498 01/08/2013 1 Carbonless toner cartridge for PL4940C. Part
#88100340

031-6001-460100 $ 383.87

[VENDOR] 2384 : D.J. MASSAT, INC. 212752 I12-010653 12-000178 01/10/2013 1 Stone- Tickets #178843,178853,178867 031-6002-462300 $ 939.02

212733 I12-010654 12-000178 01/10/2013 1 Stone- Tickets #178342, 178557,179040,
179401,173062, 173063, 173064

031-6002-462300 $ 2,301.78

[VENDOR] 2452 : SECRETARY OF STATE 01/10/13 I13-000261 13-000193 01/18/2013 1 Title for Seized Vehicle, 1998 Dodge
Caravan, VIN #2B4GP453OWR802225,Case
#2012-64852.

010-7002-484100 $ 95.00

[VENDOR] 2455 : SOUTHTOWN STAR 3729237 I13-000251 13-000229 01/18/2013 1 52 Week Renewal 1/24/13 to 1/22/14 010-2001-429300 $ 195.00
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Acct#3729237

[VENDOR] 2693 : TOWNSHIP OF ORLAND 12/08/12 I12-010849 13-000050 01/18/2013 1 2012 Annual Flu Shots 010-1100-429990 $ 1,080.00

[VENDOR] 2817 : AVALON PETROLEUM COMPANY 549557 I12-010947 12-000339 01/24/2013 1 12/15/12 Fuel Purchase 010-5006-462100 $ 19,768.00

3936 I12-010948 12-000339 01/24/2013 1 12/19/2012 Fuel Purchase 010-5006-462100 $ 18,752.80

[VENDOR] 2830 : CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. V768255 I12-010633 12-003458 01/09/2013 1 APC Rack ATS 15A, 100-120V, 5-15P in,
#AP7750A

031-6002-460110 $ 669.00

[VENDOR] 3062 : ASPEN VALLEY LANDSCAPE SUPPLY
INC.

I1-120013 I12-010879 12-000215 01/22/2013 1 Restoration Supplies 283-4003-463300 $ 116.42

I1-119971 I12-010909 12-003497 01/23/2013 1 pea gravel for playsurface 023-0000-470700 $ 449.78

I1-119972 I12-010910 12-003497 01/23/2013 1 pea gravel for playsurface 023-0000-470700 $ 446.55

I1-119973 I12-010911 12-003497 01/23/2013 1 pea gravel for playsurface 023-0000-470700 $ 551.70

CA-103319 I12-010932 12-000215 01/24/2013 1 Parks Supplies Overpayment 283-4003-462300 $ -211.15

CA-105211 I12-010933 12-000215 01/24/2013 1 Restoration Supplies credi from I1-114984 283-4003-463300 $ -20.40

CA-105385 I12-010934 12-000215 01/24/2013 1 Restoration Supplies Credit from I1-115133 283-4003-463300 $ -7.77

CA-105385 I12-010934 12-000215 01/24/2013 2 Parks Supplies Credit from I1-110032 283-4003-462300 $ -1,142.12

[VENDOR] 3132 : MOTIVE PARTS CO. - FMP 50-520779 I12-010798 12-000351 01/16/2013 1 Auto/Truck Repair Parts 010-5006-461800 $ 8.67

52-191591 I12-010799 12-000351 01/16/2013 1 credit from invoice 50-520779 010-5006-461800 $ -8.67

52-193769 I12-010800 12-000351 01/16/2013 1 returns and core return 010-5006-461800 $ -86.95

52-197172 I12-010936 12-000351 01/24/2013 1 OIL 010-5006-462200 $ 71.70

50-523003 I12-010937 12-000351 01/24/2013 1 OIL 010-5006-462200 $ 160.00

52-193630 I12-010938 12-000351 01/24/2013 1 Auto/Truck Repair Parts 010-5006-461800 $ 388.79

52-193630 I12-011009 12-000351 01/29/2013 1 invoice #52-193630 oil 010-5006-462200 $ 105.14

[VENDOR] 3210 : STANDARD EQUIPMENT CO. C80303 I13-000142 12-003524 01/16/2013 1 Tube weld, boom, tele, 8ft. Part# 62033 031-6003-461800 $ 1,802.65

C80303 I13-000142 12-003524 01/16/2013 2 Segement seals. Part# 59826 031-6003-461800 $ 144.10

C80303 I13-000142 12-003524 01/16/2013 3 Segment spring. Part# 4581B 031-6003-461800 $ 8.24

C80577 I13-000143 12-003524 01/16/2013 1 Boom extension tube. Part# 66652 031-6003-461800 $ 791.39

[VENDOR] 3882 : TIGER DIRECT, INC. J11885590102 I12-007071 12-002304 09/21/2012 1 STARTECH DVI TO VGA CABLE
ADAPTER-MALE TO FEMALE (DVIVGAMF)

010-7002-460290 $ 16.30

J11885590101 I12-007073 12-002304 09/21/2012 1 TRIPPLITE B004-DIA2-K-R DVI/USB
COMPACT KVM SWTCH-W/AUDIO AND
CABLE, SWITCH PORTS VIA KEYBOARD
OR PUSHBUTTONS, 2-PORT.

010-7002-460290 $ 123.47

J11885590101 I12-007073 12-002304 09/21/2012 2 Shipping & Handling 010-7002-460290 $ 8.53

[VENDOR] 3925 : ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 20130201 I13-000399 02/01/2013 1 2/1/2013 BWPR State Tax 010-0000-215101 $ 40,874.18

[VENDOR] 4156 : CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE CO. 11 I12-011029 12-000742 01/31/2013 1 9750 Redevelopment Project 282-0000-135100 $ 6,040,077.81

11 I12-011029 12-000742 01/31/2013 2 9750 Redevelopment Project Retainage @
10% less 0% retainage for ProBuild & 0%
retainage for Flood Testing

282-0000-205000 $ -567,493.56

[VENDOR] 4208 : CARL SANDBURG HIGH SCHOOL 0000000129 I12-010868 12-003543 01/22/2013 1 Dance Chicago Auditorium rental 010-9450-444900 $ 914.20

[VENDOR] 4254 : RAY O'HERRON/LOMBARD 0066219-IN I12-010900 12-002697 01/23/2013 1 Item #48016 5.11 Response Raid Jacket Size 010-7002-460290 $ 299.75
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XL

0066219-IN I12-010900 12-002697 01/23/2013 2 Raid jackets for Investigations Size Large 010-7002-460290 $ 59.95

[VENDOR] 4679 : CHRISTOPHER B. BURKE ENGINEERING,
LTD.

108536 I12-010943 12-000572 01/24/2013 1 Contract Engineering - Monthly Retainer per
contract. 10/28-11/24

010-2001-432500 $ 6,500.00

108535 I12-010944 12-001759 01/24/2013 1 Catalina Stormwater
Improvements-Alternaive 2 10/28-11/24

031-6007-470500 $ 1,813.50

108534 I12-010945 12-002414 01/24/2013 1 Professional Engineering Services for
Parkview Estates Subdivision Stormwater
Improvements. 10/28-11/24

031-6007-470500 $ 6,619.00

108715 I13-000310 01/25/2013 1 R220 Orland Park Plaza-Undergroung
Detention 10/28-12/01

010-0000-110903 $ 2,545.60

108714 I12-010994 01/25/2013 1 R243 Verizon Co-Location 151st Street &
88th Avenue 10/28-12/01

010-0000-110903 $ 736.00

108809 I12-010995 01/25/2013 1 R240 T-Mobile-17801 Wolf Road 09/02-12/15 010-0000-110903 $ 1,670.00

108713 I12-010996 01/25/2013 1 R239 T-Mobile-14605 S. 88th Avenue
08/19-11/30

010-0000-110903 $ 1,184.00

108820 I12-010997 01/25/2013 1 R238 T-Mobile-7200 Wheeler Drive
08/12-12/21

010-0000-110903 $ 1,438.00

[VENDOR] 5002 : SOUTHTOWN PAINT & WALLPAPER CO 300025540 I12-010925 12-000197 01/24/2013 1 Painting Supplies - Parks 283-4003-461990 $ 153.86

300025540 I12-010925 12-000197 01/24/2013 2 parks painting supplies 283-4003-461990 $ 237.37

[VENDOR] 5176 : SG SUPPLY CO. 1884402 I12-010864 12-000200 01/18/2013 1 Machinery & Equipment - Building
Maintenance

010-1700-461700 $ 113.76

1884402 I12-010864 12-000200 01/18/2013 2 HVAC parts 010-1700-461700 $ 328.24

[VENDOR] 5395 : PETTY CASH - LEONORE C. SAMBOR 1/22/13 I13-000277 01/22/2013 1 Orland Park Area Chamber of Commerce
Monthly Meeting

031-6001-429400 $ 14.00

1/22/13 I13-000277 01/22/2013 2 Shear pin needed for Street Dept. core drill 010-5006-461700 $ 3.00

1/22/13 I13-000277 01/22/2013 3 Reimbursement for photo frame 031-6001-460100 $ 9.79

1/22/13 I13-000277 01/22/2013 4 Tolls for pick up of materials from contractor 010-5001-429400 $ 9.60

1/22/13 I13-000277 01/22/2013 5 Reimbursement for 12 - 16GB flash drives
needed by Public Works

031-6001-460100 $ 109.88

[VENDOR] 5397 : PETTY CASH - DONNA RYMUT 1/18/2013 I13-000264 01/18/2013 1 Check Request for Special Events start up
cash.

283-0000-101130 $ 1,000.00

[VENDOR] 5620 : DELL XJ2DM4FT5 I12-010869 12-003323 01/22/2013 1 Quote #1016212637925 Dell Customer
#98041754 Contract Code #70137 New
World System Server Maintenance - contract
end date 2/4/16

010-1600-443610 $ 1,487.62

XJ2DM4FT5 I12-010869 12-003323 01/22/2013 2 New World Server Maintenance - 911
Board/VOOP 50% split

010-0000-150000 $ 3,448.58

[VENDOR] 5644 : NEW LIFE SCREEN PRINTING &
EMBROIDERY
